
920-940-0158
bugtusseluniversity@btussel.com
http://btussel.com/free-tech-education

Scan the QR code or call us to sign up!

Registration
Recommended
for all classes!

How The Heck Does Wi-Fi Work?
Tuesday, January 17 | 12:00-1:00 p.m.
Wautoma Senior Center
W8220 Cottonville Ave, Wautoma, WI  54982

Fun with Photos:
How to Save, Share, and Edit Photos with Your Smartphone
Wednesday, January 25 | 12:00-1:00 p.m.
Wautoma Public Library
410 W Main St, Wautoma, WI  54982

Tech Help
Wednesday, February 1 | 1:00-2:00 p.m.  
Coloma Public Library
155 Front St, Coloma, WI  54930

Tech Help
Wednesday, February 8 | 12:00-1:00 p.m.  
Wautoma Public Library
410 W Main St, Wautoma, WI 54982

Virtual Doctor Visits
Tuesday, February 14 | 12:00-1:00 p.m.
Wautoma Senior Center
W8220 Cottonville Ave, Wautoma, WI  54982

Stream On & What the Heck is a Podcast?
Saturday, February 18 | 10:00-11:30 a.m. 
Leon Saxeville Library
N4715 County Rd E, Pine River, WI, 54965

WAUSHARA COUNTY CONT.
WINNEBAGO COUNTY
Email Basics & Tech Help
Thursday, January 5 | Class 2:00-3:00 p.m. 
Tech Help 3:00-4:00 p.m.
Oshkosh Public Library
106 Washington Ave, Oshkosh, WI, 54901

CONTINUED ON BACK

Smartphone Basics & Tech Help
Thursday, January 19 | Class 2:00-3:00 p.m. 
Tech Help 3:00-4:00 p.m.
Oshkosh Public Library
106 Washington Ave, Oshkosh, WI, 54901

Facebook For Beginners & Tech Help
Thursday, February 2 | Class 2:00-3:00 p.m. 
Tech Help 3:00-4:00 p.m.
Oshkosh Public Library
106 Washington Ave, Oshkosh, WI, 54901

Fun with Photos & Tech Help
How to Save, Share, and Edit Photos with Your Smartphone
Thursday, February 16 | Class 2:00-3:00 p.m. 
Tech Help 3:00-4:00 p.m.
Oshkosh Public Library
106 Washington Ave, Oshkosh, WI, 54901

Winter
December 2022-February 2023

SOUTH WISCONSIN

Calumet County
Fond du Lac County
Green Lake County
Iowa County
Jefferson County
Rock County
Waushara County
Winnebago County

Fun with Photos:
How to Save, Share, and Edit Photos with Your Smartphone
Wednesday, January 11 | 12:00-1:00 p.m.
Wautoma Public Library
410 W Main St, Wautoma, WI  54982

Tech Help
Thursday, January 5 | 2:00-3:00 p.m.
Leon Saxeville Library
N4715 County Road E, Pine River, WI  54965

Tech Help
Wednesday, January 4 | 1:00-2:00 p.m. 
Coloma Public Library
155 Front St, Coloma, WI  54930

Basic Technology
Class Schedule



FOND DU LAC COUNTY
Christmas Party Lunch and Learn:
Using the Internet to Keep Your Brain Healthy
Tuesday, December 20 | 11:30 a.m.- 12:30 p.m.
Fond du Lac Senior Center
151 E 1st St, Fond du Lac, WI  54935

IOWA COUNTY

CALUMET COUNTY Fun with Photos
Sunday, January 15 | 2:00-3:00 p.m.
Caestecker Public Library, Hickory Meeting Room
518 Hill St, Green Lake, WI  54941

GREEN LAKE COUNTY

Keep Your Tech Appy:
How to Install and Uninstall Apps
Saturday, December 17 | 10:00-11:00 a.m.
Brillion Public Library
326 N Main St, Brillion, WI  54110

Smartphone Basics
Sunday, December 11 | 2:00-3:00 p.m.
Caestecker Public Library, Hickory Meeting Room
518 Hill St, Green Lake, WI  54941

Extra, Extra! Get Your News Online!
Thursday, January 12 | 10:00-11:00 a.m.
Brillion Public Library
326 N Main St, Brillion, WI  54110

Fun with Photos:
How to Save, Share, and Edit Photos with Your
Smartphone
Monday, February 6 | 11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.
Brillion Public Library
326 N Main St, Brillion, WI  54110

Keep Your Tech Appy & Tech Help
How to Install and Uninstall Apps
Tuesday, December 27 | Class 9:00-11:30 a.m.
Tech Help 11:30 a.m.-12:00 p.m.
Fond du Lac Senior Center
151 E 1st St, Fond du Lac, WI  54935

Tech Help
Tuesday, January 24 | 9:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m.
Fond du Lac Senior Center
151 E 1st St, Fond du Lac, WI  54935

Fun with Photos:
How to Save, Share, and Edit Photos with Your
Smartphone
Thursday, February 23 | 9:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.
Fond du Lac Senior Center
151 E 1st St, Fond du Lac, WI  54935

Facebook For Beginners
Friday, February 10 | 11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.
Caestecker Public Library, Hickory Meeting Room
518 Hill St, Green Lake, WI  54941

How the Heck Does This Thing Work?
Sunday, February 19 | 2:00-3:00 p.m.
Caestecker Public Library, Hickory Meeting Room
518 Hill St, Green Lake, WI  54941

Search Smarter:
Improve Your Internet Searching Skills
Wednesday, December 7 | 1:00- 2:00 p.m.
Barneveld Public Library
107 W Orbison St, Barneveld, WI  53507

Tech Help
Wednesday, January 11 | 1:00-2:00 p.m.
Barneveld Public Library
107 W Orbison St, Barneveld, WI  53507

Stream On
Wednesday, February 8 | 1:00-2:00 p.m. 
Barneveld Public Library
107 W Orbison St, Barneveld, WI  53507

JEFFERSON COUNTY
Remove the Hassle from Passwords
Friday, December 16 | 2:00-3:00 p.m.
Jefferson Public Library
321 S Main St, Jefferson, WI  53549

Virtual Doctor Visits
Friday, January 13 | 1:00-2:00 p.m.
Jefferson Public Library
321 S Main St, Jefferson, WI  53549

Using The Internet to Keep Your Brain
Healthy & Tech Help
Tuesday, January 31 | Class 12:30-1:30 p.m.
Tech Help 1:30-2:00 p.m.
Jefferson Public Library
321 S Main St, Jefferson, WI  53549

What the Heck is a Podcast?
Free On-Demand Radio
Thursday, February 9 | 4:00-5:00 p.m.
Jefferson Public Library
321 S Main St, Jefferson, WI  53549

ROCK COUNTY
Email Basics & Tech Help
Friday, December 9 | Class 11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.
Tech Help 12:00-1:00 p.m.
Hedberg Public Library
316 S Main St, Janesville, WI  53545

How The Heck Does Wi-Fi Work? &
Tech Help
Friday, January 27 | Class 11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.
Tech Help 12:00-1:00 p.m.
Hedberg Public Library
316 S Main St, Janesville, WI  53545

Remove the Hassle from Passwords &
Tech Help
Friday, February 17 | Class 11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.
Tech Help 12:00-1:00 p.m.
Hedberg Public Library
316 S Main St, Janesville, WI  53545

WAUSHARA COUNTY
Internet Safety
Thursday, December 1 | 9:30-10:45 a.m.
Patterson Memorial Library
500 Division St, Wild Rose, WI  54984

Tech Help
Wednesday, December 7 | 1:00-2:00 p.m.
Coloma Public Library
155 Front St, Coloma, WI  54930

Fun with Photos:
How to Save, Share, and Edit Photos with Your Smartphone
Thursday, December 8 | 2:00-3:00 p.m.
Leon Saxeville Library
N4715 County Road E, Pine River, WI  54965

Email Basics
Tuesday, December 13 | 12:00-1:00 p.m.
Wautoma Senior Center
W8220 Cottonville Ave, Wautoma, WI  54982

How to Shop Safely Online
Wednesday, December 14 | 12:00-1:00 p.m.
Wautoma Public Library
410 W Main St, Wautoma, WI  54982


